
FACULTY: AGRICULTURE

S.N.
Permission 

No.
Student Name

Total 

Obtained 

Marks

Allocated Institutes Remarks

1 2070006 RAHUL KUMAR MANDAL 82.50 B.P. MEMORIAL POLYTECHNIC INSTITUTE, SAPAHI, DHANUSHA

2 2070002 RAMBALI KUMAR MANDAL 77.17 B.P. MEMORIAL POLYTECHNIC INSTITUTE, SAPAHI, DHANUSHA

3 2070059 GANESH RAUT KAMKAR 77.17 SHARADA SECONDARY SCHOOL, BAHUWARI, PARSA

4 2070076 AJAY KUMAR YADAV 69.00 JANATA SECONDARY SCHOOL, GAURIDANDA , MAHOTTARI

5 2070026 LOVE KUMAR SINGH 67.83 NAVA JANA JAGARAN SECONDARY SCHOOL, SHANKARPUR, SARLAHI

6 2070021 SURAJ KUMAR PANDIT 66.67 B.P. MEMORIAL POLYTECHNIC INSTITUTE, SAPAHI, DHANUSHA

7 2070019 SURYA BINAYAK SINGH 65.50 JANATA SECONDARY SCHOOL, GAURIDANDA , MAHOTTARI

8 2070067 RAM NANDAN YADAV 65.00 JANATA SECONDARY SCHOOL, GAURIDANDA , MAHOTTARI

9 2070037 BISHESWOR  KHADGA 64.33 LAHAN TECHNICAL SCHOOL, LAHAN, SIRAHA

10 2070069 SHUSHIL KUMAR RAY 64.33 LAHAN TECHNICAL SCHOOL, LAHAN, SIRAHA

11 2070012 SOBHA KUMARI SAH 63.83 JANTA SECONDARY SCHOOL, TINKONI, SIRAHA

12 2070045 SUDHIR KUMAR YADAV 63.83 LAHAN TECHNICAL SCHOOL, LAHAN, SIRAHA

13 2070016 SANDIP KUMAR MANDAL 62.00 JANA JAGRITI SECONDARY SCHOOL, JITPUR, SIMRA, BARA

14 2070044 CHANDAN  MAHATO 62.00 NAVA JANA JAGARAN SECONDARY SCHOOL, SHANKARPUR, SARLAHI

15 2070065 MANISH KUMAR DAS 62.00 SARASWATI SECONDARY SCHOOL, TETARIYA, SIRAHA

16 2070041 SAROJ KUMAR CHAUDHARY 60.17 NAVA JANA JAGARAN SECONDARY SCHOOL, SHANKARPUR, SARLAHI

17 2070039 RUPESH KUMAR YADAV 59.17 JANA JAGRITI SECONDARY SCHOOL, JITPUR, SIMRA, BARA

18 2070014 SANTOSH KUMAR CHAUDHARY 58.50 JANTA SECONDARY SCHOOL, TINKONI, SIRAHA

19 2070072 LUINSHA YONJAN TAMANG 53.33 SARASWATI SECONDARY SCHOOL, TETARIYA, SIRAHA

20 2070022 ANJALI  CHAUDHARY 47.50 SHREE DEVI SECONDARY SCHOOL, SAKHUWA, RAUTAHAT

21 2070035 DIPAK KUMAR KUSHWAHA 45.00 SHARADA SECONDARY SCHOOL, BAHUWARI, PARSA

22 2070043 MAHESH KUMAR RAM 56.17 NEPAL RASTRIYA SECONDARY SCHOOL, JITPUR, BARA

23 2070063 SAIMA  KHATUN 44.50 SHARADA SECONDARY SCHOOL, BAHUWARI, PARSA

24 2070062 SHIVANI  KUMARI 46.83 SHREE DEVI SECONDARY SCHOOL, SAKHUWA, RAUTAHAT

25 2070075 RANJATA KUMARI YADAV 46.17 SHREE DEVI SECONDARY SCHOOL, SAKHUWA, RAUTAHAT

26 2070025 BINITA KUMARI CHAUDHARY 44.50 SIMRAUNGADH POLYTECHNIC INSTITUTE, BARA

27 2070054 ANJALI KUMARI YADAV 42.17 SIMRAUNGADH POLYTECHNIC INSTITUTE, BARA

28 2070033 DHRUB KUMAR KHANG 46.83 NEPAL RASTRIYA SECONDARY SCHOOL, JITPUR, BARA

29 2070036 BHUTKUN  PASWAN 43.33 SIMRAUNGADH POLYTECHNIC INSTITUTE, BARA

30 2070007 AKASH KUMAR GUPTA 58.50 JANTA SECONDARY SCHOOL, TINKONI, SIRAHA

31 2070020 DIP NARAYAN YADAV 58.50 JANA JAGRITI SECONDARY SCHOOL, JITPUR, SIMRA, BARA

32 2070066 SUDIP KUMAR MAHATO 57.33 SARASWATI SECONDARY SCHOOL, TETARIYA, SIRAHA

33 2070068 NARESH  RAY 56.83 NEPAL RASTRIYA SECONDARY SCHOOL, JITPUR, BARA

34 2070028 KRISHNA KUMAR SAFI 45.17

34 2070073 PUJA  KUMARI 38.67

Main Candidates of Madheshi Dalit Quota

Main Candidates of Open Quota

 PROGRAM: AGRICULTURE (ANIMAL SCIENCE)

Main Candidates of Aadibasi/Janjati Quota

Main Candidates of Apang Quota

Main Candidates of Dalit Quota

Main Candidates of Muslim Female Quota

Main Candidates of Other Female Quota

Main Candidates of Other Madheshi Quota

Pass List of Dalit Quota

Pass List of Other Female Quota
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34 2070060 ANAND  SAH 56.17

35 2070050 NIRAJAN  YADAV 55.67

36 2070080 MANISH KUMAR YADAV 54.33

37 2070005 LALENDRA KUMAR YADAV 52.67

38 2070079 BAL RAM MAHATO 52.67

39 2070055 SANJIT KUMAR YADAV 51.50

40 2070070 NAVIN KUMAR SAH 51.00

41 2070053 SARVENDRA KUMAR SINGH 50.83

42 2070003 BIKRAM  RAY 49.67

43 2070023 RAM KARAN MAHATO 49.17

44 2070040 RAJARAM  YADAV 49.17

45 2070061 SUDISHT KUMAR JHA 49.17

46 2070074 RAJU KUMAR YADAV 49.17

47 2070015 PAPPU  SAH 45.17

48 2070011 BIKESH PRASAD  KUSHWAHA 44.50

49 2070042 PRABIN KUMAR YADAV 43.33

50 2070001 MANISH KUMAR SAH 42.17

51 2070024 BIBEK KUMAR YADAV 39.83

52 2070073 PUJA  KUMARI 38.67

53 2070034 SITESH KUMAR YADAV 38.67

54 2070046 VIVEK KUMAR YADAV 37.50

55 2070049 SARBESH KUMAR YADAV 37.50

34 2070060 ANAND  SAH 56.17

35 2070050 NIRAJAN  YADAV 55.67

36 2070008 RAJNISH RAY CHANAU 55.67

37 2070080 MANISH KUMAR YADAV 54.33

38 2070005 LALENDRA KUMAR YADAV 52.67

39 2070079 BAL RAM MAHATO 52.67

40 2070030 RADHE  YADAV 52.67

41 2070038 SHUBHAM KUMAR YADAV 52.67

42 2070055 SANJIT KUMAR YADAV 51.50

43 2070070 NAVIN KUMAR SAH 51.00

44 2070053 SARVENDRA KUMAR SINGH 50.83

45 2070010 PRAMANAND  SHARMA 50.33

46 2070003 BIKRAM  RAY 49.67

47 2070023 RAM KARAN MAHATO 49.17

48 2070040 RAJARAM  YADAV 49.17

49 2070061 SUDISHT KUMAR JHA 49.17

50 2070074 RAJU KUMAR YADAV 49.17

51 2070052 ANIL MAHATO THARU 48.50

52 2070015 PAPPU  SAH 45.17

53 2070028 KRISHNA KUMAR SAFI 45.17

54 2070011 BIKESH PRASAD  KUSHWAHA 44.50

55 2070042 PRABIN KUMAR YADAV 43.33

56 2070001 MANISH KUMAR SAH 42.17

57 2070048 ABHISHEKH  SINGH 42.17

58 2070078 KRISHNA KUMAR MANDAL 41.50

59 2070024 BIBEK KUMAR YADAV 39.83

60 2070073 PUJA  KUMARI 38.67

61 2070034 SITESH KUMAR YADAV 38.67

62 2070046 VIVEK KUMAR YADAV 37.50

63 2070049 SARBESH KUMAR YADAV 37.50

Pass List of Other Madheshi  Quota

Pass List of Open  Quota



Programe: Food and Dairy

 Level: DIPLOMA/PCL  

S.N.
Permission 

No.
Student Name

Total Marks 

Obtained
Allocated Institute Remarks

1
2130006 RADHA  KUMARI 61.50

Nirmal Lama Polytechnic 

Institute, Mahottari  

2
2130009 ARCHANA  KUMARI 60.17

Nirmal Lama Polytechnic 

Institute, Mahottari  

3
2130007 BIBHA THAKUR BARAHI 49.17

Nirmal Lama Polytechnic 

Institute, Mahottari  

7 2130004 PUSHPA KUMARI SINGH 48.00  

5 2130001 KAJAL KUMARI MAHATO 47.33  

6 2130005 MINA KUMARI THAPA 46.83  

9 2130002 SUMANT KUMAR RAM 45.67  

1 2130003 AARATI  MAHATO 45.00  

4 2130008 JITU  YADAV 42.67  

7 2130004 PUSHPA KUMARI SINGH 48.00  

5 2130001 KAJAL KUMARI MAHATO 47.33  

6 2130005 MINA KUMARI THAPA 46.83  

1 2130003 AARATI  MAHATO 45.00  

Open Quota main Candidate

Other Female main Candidate

Open Quota Pass Candidate

Other Female Pass Candidate

                             COUNCIL FOR TECHNICAL EDUCATION AND VOCATIONAL TRAINING                         

                             OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS                         

MADHESH PROVINCE OFFICE

                           CLASSIFIED SCHOLARSHIP ENTRANCE EXAMINATION  RESULT (2079)

Janakpurdham, Dhanusha



FACULTY: AGRICULTURE

S.N.
Permission 

No.
Student Name

Total 

Obtained 

Marks

Allocated Institutes Remarks

1 2060011 RANI KUMARI SAH 77.83 B.P. MEMORIAL POLYTECHNIC INSTITUTE, SAPAHI, DHANUSHA  

2 2060023 DIPESH KUMAR YADAV 73.67 B.P. MEMORIAL POLYTECHNIC INSTITUTE, SAPAHI, DHANUSHA  

3 2060028 RAHUL KUMAR MAHATO 72.50 B.P. MEMORIAL POLYTECHNIC INSTITUTE, SAPAHI, DHANUSHA  

4 2060109 BANDANA KUMARI YADAV 72.50 LAHAN TECHNICAL SCHOOL, LAHAN, SIRAHA  

5 2060124 AMANRAJ  CHAUDHARY 72.50 JANATA SECONDARY SCHOOL, RAJGHATTA, BARA  

6 2060012 SHWETA  JHA 71.33 LAHAN TECHNICAL SCHOOL, LAHAN, SIRAHA  

7 2060096 ANAMIKA KUMARI CHAUHAN 71.33 JANATA SECONDARY SCHOOL, RAJGHATTA, BARA  

8 2060134 SUBHASH CHANDRA MANDAL 71.33 LAHAN TECHNICAL SCHOOL, LAHAN, SIRAHA  

9 2060152 AASHNARAYAN  RAY 71.33 GAURI SHANKAR SECONDARY SCHOOL, NIJGADH, BARA  

10 2060005 LAXMI  MANDAL 70.83 JANATA SECONDARY SCHOOL, GAURIDANDA , MAHOTTARI  

11 2060020 BHUPENDRA  RAY 70.83
SHREE MA. BI.(RAMBRIKSH YADAV MEMORIAL TECHNICAL SCHOOL) 

GANESHMAN, CHARNATH-9, DHANUSHA
 

12 2060136 ROBIN KUMAR MANDAL 70.17 JAY GOBINDA SAH POLYTECHNIC INSTITUTE, GOLBAZAR, SIRAHA  

13 2060039 PRIYA  YADAV 69.67 JAY GOBINDA SAH POLYTECHNIC INSTITUTE, GOLBAZAR, SIRAHA  

14 2060119 RUBI  SHARMA 69.67 JANTA SECONDARY SCHOOL, TINKONI, SIRAHA  

15 2060087 BINITA  KUMARI 67.33
SHREE MA. BI.(RAMBRIKSH YADAV MEMORIAL TECHNICAL SCHOOL) 

GANESHMAN, CHARNATH-9, DHANUSHA
 

16 2060130 PUSHPA KUMARI KUSHWAHA 66.67 SHARADA SECONDARY SCHOOL, BAHUWARI, PARSA  

17 2060073 SRUTI KUMARI YADAV 66.17 JAY GOBINDA SAH POLYTECHNIC INSTITUTE, GOLBAZAR, SIRAHA  

18 2060128 MUKESH  SINGH 66.17 SHARADA SECONDARY SCHOOL, BAHUWARI, PARSA  

19 2060017 RAMESH KUMAR SAHANI 65.50 SHARADA SECONDARY SCHOOL, BAHUWARI, PARSA  

20 2060059 RAUSHAN KUMAR KUSHWAHA 65.50 JANATA SECONDARY SCHOOL, GAURIDANDA , MAHOTTARI  

21 2060148 RAJIP SAH KANU 64.33 JANATA SECONDARY SCHOOL, GAURIDANDA , MAHOTTARI  

22 2060089 DIPENDRA  YADAV 63.17
SHREE MA. BI.(RAMBRIKSH YADAV MEMORIAL TECHNICAL SCHOOL) 

GANESHMAN, CHARNATH-9, DHANUSHA
 

23 2060016 JUNISHA  CHAUDHARY 63.17 BUDDHILAL BIDYA MUNAR SECONDARY SCHOOL, SAPTARI  

24 2060143 CHANDAN KUMAR YADAV 63.17 BUDDHILAL BIDYA MUNAR SECONDARY SCHOOL, SAPTARI  

S.N.
Permission 

No.
Student Name

Total 

Obtained 

Marks

Allocated Institutes Remarks

1 2060006 KALPANA KUMARI CHAUDHARY 58.50 KANKALI SECONDARY SCHOOL, GUJARA, RAUTAHAT  

2 2060166 MANISH KUMAR MANDAL 56.17 GAURI SHANKAR SECONDARY SCHOOL, NIJGADH, BARA  

3 2060103 SAMEER  CHAUDHARY 54.33 JANATA SECONDARY SCHOOL, PARWANIPUR, BARA  

4 2060035 AYUSH  CHAUDHARY 52.17 JANATA SECONDARY SCHOOL, PARWANIPUR, BARA  

 PROGRAM: AGRICULTURE (PLANT SCIENCE)

Main Candidates of Open Quota

Main Candidates of Aadibasi/Janjati Quota
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                             OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS                         

MADHESH PROVINCE OFFICE
JANAKPURDHAM, DHANUSHA

 CLASSIFIED SCHOLARSHIP ENTRANCE RESULT (2079)



S.N.
Permission 

No.
Student Name

Total 

Obtained 

Marks

Allocated Institutes Remarks

1 2060062 AARTI KUMARI KHANG 59.67 GAURI SHANKAR SECONDARY SCHOOL, NIJGADH, BARA  

2 2060147 SHIV KUMAR DAS 56.17 JANTA SECONDARY SCHOOL, SOLTIBAZAR, SARLAHI  

3 2060030 DAMBAR BAHADUR PARIYAR 45.67 SIMRAUNGADH POLYTECHNIC INSTITUTE, BARA  

S.N.
Permission 

No.
Student Name

Total 

Obtained 

Marks

Allocated Institutes Remarks

1 2060138 GULSAN  KHATUN 38.00 SIMRAUNGADH POLYTECHNIC INSTITUTE, BARA  

S.N.
Permission 

No.
Student Name

Total 

Obtained 

Marks

Allocated Institutes Remarks

1 2060104 GITA  BK 38.00 SIMRAUNGADH POLYTECHNIC INSTITUTE, BARA  

S.N.
Permission 

No.
Student Name

Total 

Obtained 

Marks

Allocated Institutes Remarks

1 2060026 PRIYANKA  KHERBAR 63.17 BUDDHILAL BIDYA MUNAR SECONDARY SCHOOL, SAPTARI  

2 2060082 GURIYA  KUMARI 63.17
CHAKRA JANATA SHAHID GANGA SECONDARY SCHOOL, BARAHATHAWA, 

SARLAHI
 

3 2060027 KAJAL KUMARI RAY 62.00
CHAKRA JANATA SHAHID GANGA SECONDARY SCHOOL, BARAHATHAWA, 

SARLAHI
 

4 2060044 SANTOSHI KUMARI MANDAL 62.00 JANTA SECONDARY SCHOOL, TINKONI, SIRAHA  

5 2060045 KHUSHBU KUMARI YADAV 61.50 JANTA SECONDARY SCHOOL, TINKONI, SIRAHA  

6 2060032 MANISHA  RAUNIYAR 60.83 JANATA SECONDARY SCHOOL, RAJGHATTA, BARA  

7 2060154 NEHA  KUSHWAHA 60.83 JAY KISHAN POLYTECHNIC INSTITUTE, DHARAHARE, RAUTAHAT  

8 2060092 AANYA  YADAV 60.33 JAY KISHAN POLYTECHNIC INSTITUTE, DHARAHARE, RAUTAHAT  

S.N.
Permission 

No.
Student Name

Total 

Obtained 

Marks

Allocated Institutes Remarks

1 2060013 RUPA KUMARI DAS 57.33 JANTA SECONDARY SCHOOL, SOLTIBAZAR, SARLAHI  

2 2060135 RAJU KUMAR MANDAL 57.33 JANTA SECONDARY SCHOOL, SOLTIBAZAR, SARLAHI  

S.N.
Permission 

No.
Student Name

Total 

Obtained 

Marks

Allocated Institutes Remarks

1 2060067 SHUBHAM KUMAR YADAV 55.67 JANATA SECONDARY SCHOOL, PARWANIPUR, BARA  

S.N.
Permission 

No.
Student Name

Total 

Obtained 

Marks

Allocated Institutes Remarks

1 2060125 SURAJ  SHAH 61.50
CHAKRA JANATA SHAHID GANGA SECONDARY SCHOOL, BARAHATHAWA, 

SARLAHI
 

2 2060159 SUVASH  JHA 60.83 KANKALI SECONDARY SCHOOL, GUJARA, RAUTAHAT  

3 2060041 SUNIL KUMAR MAHATO 59.67 KANKALI SECONDARY SCHOOL, GUJARA, RAUTAHAT  

4 2060155 AMIT KUMAR GOHIWAR 59.17 JAY KISHAN POLYTECHNIC INSTITUTE, DHARAHARE, RAUTAHAT  

S.N.
Permission 

No.
Student Name

Total 

Obtained 

Marks

Allocated Institutes Remarks

Main Candidates of Madheshi Dalit Quota

Main Candidates of Sahid Pariwar Quota

Main Candidates of Other  Madheshi Quota

Pass List of Dalit Female Quota

Main Candidates of Dalit Quota

Main Candidates of Female Muslim Quota

Main Candidates of Dalit Female  Quota

Main Candidates of Other Female  Quota



1 2060116 SARITA KUMARI SHARMA 51.50  

2 2060046 BIBHA KUMARI MAHARA 42.67  

S.N.
Permission 

No.
Student Name

Total 

Obtained 

Marks

Allocated Institutes Remarks

1 2060173 KABITA KUMARI SINGH 58.50  

2 2060068 SADHANA KUMARI KARN 57.83  

3 2060047 KASHISH  CHAUDHARY 57.33  

4 2060007 SARASWATI KUMARI SAH 56.17  

5 2060108 ARCHANA KUMARI MAHATO 56.17  

6 2060162 NEHA KUMARI YADAV 55.67  

7 2060015 SANTOSHI KUMARI SAH 55.67  

8 2060051 PUSHPANJALI KUMARI SAH 55.00  

9 2060056 RONIKA KUMARI YADAV 55.00  

10 2060145 ANJITA KUMARI ROHITA 55.00  

11 2060114 RADHIKA  YADAV 55.00  

12 2060031 BINTA  KUMARI 54.50  

13 2060146 PINKI KUMARI YADAV 54.50  

14 2060090 PINKI KUMARI MAHATO 53.83  

15 2060123 ANJANA KUMARI YADAV 52.67  

16 2060169 SIMA KUMARI YADAV 52.67  

17 2060116 SARITA KUMARI SHARMA 51.50  

18 2060004 RANJITA KUMARI YADAV 51.50

19 2060074 BIJAYA KUMARI YADAV 51.50  

20 2060078 PUJA KUMARI YADAV 51.50  

21 2060022 ANISHA  KUMARI 51.00  

22 2060021 RIBHA KUMARI DASTATMA 50.33  

23 2060070 AARTI  KUMARI 50.33  

24 2060014 ANISHA KUMARI MAHATO 50.33  

25 2060061 SABITA  KUMARI 49.67  

26 2060075 MAMATA KUMARI MAHATO 49.17  

27 2060140 AMBIKA KUMARI YADAV 49.17  

28 2060093 AMRITA KUMARI YADAV 48.00  

29 2060033 DIVYA KUMARI SAH 47.50  

30 2060024 PUSHPA  KUMARI 46.83  

31 2060040 ANSHU KUMARI GUPTA 46.83  

32 2060129 PRABHA KUMARI YADAV 46.83  

33 2060088 SUMAN KUMARI YADAV 46.83  

34 2060100 USHA KUMARI DAS 46.83  

35 2060171 ANJU KUMARI SAH 46.17  

36 2060083 SINEHA KUMARI YADAV 45.67  

37 2060034 MUNITA KUMARI YADAV 45.67  

38 2060160 UTKRISTI  CHAUDHARY 45.67  

39 2060106 NEHA  MANDAL 45.17  

40 2060042 SUDHIRA KUMARI YADAV 45.00  

Pass List of Other Female Quota



41 2060077 RUPA KUMARI MANDAL 44.50  

42 2060112 ANJANA KUMARI MAHATO 44.50  

43 2060102 ANJALI KUMARI RAY 43.33  

44 2060111 TANISA KUMARI YADAV 43.33  

45 2060046 BIBHA KUMARI MAHARA 42.67  

46 2060098 RANJU KUMARI CHAUDHARY 42.67  

47 2060038 PUNKALIYA KUMARI SAHANI 42.17  

48 2060063 PUNAM KUMARI MANDAL 42.17  

49 2060072 RAKHI KUMARI JHA 42.17  

50 2060107 RITU KUMARI PANDIT 42.17  

51 2060115 ARTI KUMARI SAH 42.17  

52 2060144 PUJA KUMARI YADAV 41.67  

53 2060095 PRITI  KUMARI 41.50  

54 2060057 SANDHYA KUMARI YADAV 41.00  

55 2060105 ALKA KUMARI SAH 40.33  

56 2060175 PHUL KUMARI MAHATO 40.33  

57 2060049 LAXMI KUMARI MANDAL 35.17  

S.N.
Permission 

No.
Student Name

Total 

Obtained 

Marks

Allocated Institutes Remarks

1 2060031 BINTA  KUMARI 54.50  

2 2060116 SARITA KUMARI SHARMA 51.50  

3 2060021 RIBHA KUMARI DASTATMA 50.33  

4 2060126 NABIN KUMAR MANDAL 50.33  

5 2060149 NIRAJAN  RAM 48.00  

6 2060117 BIRENDRA KUMAR MAHARA 46.83  

7 2060122 ROHAN  MANDAL 46.33  

8 2060131 CHANDAN  DAS 43.33  

9 2060046 BIBHA KUMARI MAHARA 42.67  

10 2060079 PRAMODH KISHOR DAS 41.50  

S.N.
Permission 

No.
Student Name

Total 

Obtained 

Marks

Allocated Institutes Remarks

1 2060173 KABITA KUMARI SINGH 58.50  

2 2060099 AMIT  YADAV 58.50  

3 2060086 KRISHNA  SAH 57.33  

4 2060007 SARASWATI KUMARI SAH 56.17  

5 2060108 ARCHANA KUMARI MAHATO 56.17  

6 2060162 NEHA KUMARI YADAV 55.67  

7 2060051 PUSHPANJALI KUMARI SAH 55.00  

8 2060056 RONIKA KUMARI YADAV 55.00  

9 2060145 ANJITA KUMARI ROHITA 55.00  

10 2060031 BINTA  KUMARI 54.50  

11 2060001 RUPESH KUMAR SAH 53.83  

12 2060123 ANJANA KUMARI YADAV 52.67  

Pass List of Other Madheshi Quota

Pass List of Madheshi Dalit Quota



13 2060116 SARITA KUMARI SHARMA 51.50  

14 2060004 RANJITA KUMARI YADAV 51.50

15 2060074 BIJAYA KUMARI YADAV 51.50  

16 2060078 PUJA KUMARI YADAV 51.50  

17 2060022 ANISHA  KUMARI 51.00  

18 2060021 RIBHA KUMARI DASTATMA 50.33  

19 2060126 NABIN KUMAR MANDAL 50.33  

20 2060070 AARTI  KUMARI 50.33  

21 2060029 MUSHKAN KUMAR SAH 50.33  

22 2060157 SUBHASH KUMAR SAH 49.17  

23 2060033 DIVYA KUMARI SAH 47.50  

24 2060058 SACHITANAND KUMAR YADAV 47.33  

25 2060117 BIRENDRA KUMAR MAHARA 46.83  

26 2060024 PUSHPA  KUMARI 46.83  

27 2060040 ANSHU KUMARI GUPTA 46.83  

28 2060129 PRABHA KUMARI YADAV 46.83  

29 2060110 SUMAN  YADAV 46.83  

30 2060122 ROHAN  MANDAL 46.33  

31 2060083 SINEHA KUMARI YADAV 45.67  

32 2060161 SONU  YADAV 45.67  

33 2060106 NEHA  MANDAL 45.17  

34 2060077 RUPA KUMARI MANDAL 44.50  

35 2060112 ANJANA KUMARI MAHATO 44.50  

36 2060066 BINDESHWAR  THAKUR 44.50  

37 2060113 AASHISH KUMAR SHAH 43.83  

38 2060131 CHANDAN  DAS 43.33  

39 2060065 KUNDAN KUMAR YADAV 43.33  

40 2060046 BIBHA KUMARI MAHARA 42.67  

41 2060038 PUNKALIYA KUMARI SAHANI 42.17  

42 2060063 PUNAM KUMARI MANDAL 42.17  

43 2060144 PUJA KUMARI YADAV 41.67  

44 2060095 PRITI  KUMARI 41.50  

45 2060057 SANDHYA KUMARI YADAV 41.00  

46 2060050 RUPESH KUMAR YADAV 39.83  

47 2060118 SUDIP KUMAR KUSHWAHA 39.83  

48 2060054 RAUSHAN  SAH 39.17  

S.N.
Permission 

No.
Student Name

Total 

Obtained 

Marks

Allocated Institutes Remarks

1 2060165 RIPAK MUKHIYA BIN 62.00  

2 2060137 DHIYANI  YADAV 60.83  

3 2060019 AADITYA RAJ SAH 59.67  

4 2060173 KABITA KUMARI SINGH 58.50  

5 2060099 AMIT  YADAV 58.50  

6 2060132 ASHOK  SHARMA 58.50  

Pass List of Open Quota



7 2060068 SADHANA KUMARI KARN 57.83  

8 2060086 KRISHNA  SAH 57.33  

9 2060047 KASHISH  CHAUDHARY 57.33  

10 2060007 SARASWATI KUMARI SAH 56.17  

11 2060108 ARCHANA KUMARI MAHATO 56.17  

12 2060162 NEHA KUMARI YADAV 55.67  

13 2060015 SANTOSHI KUMARI SAH 55.67  

14 2060051 PUSHPANJALI KUMARI SAH 55.00  

15 2060056 RONIKA KUMARI YADAV 55.00  

16 2060145 ANJITA KUMARI ROHITA 55.00  

17 2060114 RADHIKA  YADAV 55.00  

18 2060037 SAJAN KUMAR YADAV 55.00  

19 2060150 KAMLESH  SAHANI 55.00  

20 2060170 DHIRAJ KUMAR THAKUR 55.00  

21 2060031 BINTA  KUMARI 54.50  

22 2060146 PINKI KUMARI YADAV 54.50  

23 2060001 RUPESH KUMAR SAH 53.83  

24 2060090 PINKI KUMARI MAHATO 53.83  

25 2060060 SHIVASHANKAR  RAUT 53.83  

26 2060123 ANJANA KUMARI YADAV 52.67  

27 2060169 SIMA KUMARI YADAV 52.67  

28 2060069 ROSHAN PRASAD JAISWAL 52.17  

29 2060116 SARITA KUMARI SHARMA 51.50  

30 2060004 RANJITA KUMARI YADAV 51.50

31 2060074 BIJAYA KUMARI YADAV 51.50  

32 2060078 PUJA KUMARI YADAV 51.50  

33 2060022 ANISHA  KUMARI 51.00  

34 2060081 RABINDRA KUMAR SAH 51.00  

35 2060021 RIBHA KUMARI DASTATMA 50.33  

36 2060126 NABIN KUMAR MANDAL 50.33  

37 2060070 AARTI  KUMARI 50.33  

38 2060029 MUSHKAN KUMAR SAH 50.33  

39 2060014 ANISHA KUMARI MAHATO 50.33  

40 2060061 SABITA  KUMARI 49.67  

41 2060157 SUBHASH KUMAR SAH 49.17  

42 2060075 MAMATA KUMARI MAHATO 49.17  

43 2060140 AMBIKA KUMARI YADAV 49.17  

44 2060153 RAMLAL  YADAV 49.17  

45 2060149 NIRAJAN  RAM 48.00  

46 2060093 AMRITA KUMARI YADAV 48.00  

47 2060033 DIVYA KUMARI SAH 47.50  

48 2060058 SACHITANAND KUMAR YADAV 47.33  

49 2060117 BIRENDRA KUMAR MAHARA 46.83  

50 2060024 PUSHPA  KUMARI 46.83  

51 2060040 ANSHU KUMARI GUPTA 46.83  



52 2060129 PRABHA KUMARI YADAV 46.83  

53 2060110 SUMAN  YADAV 46.83  

54 2060088 SUMAN KUMARI YADAV 46.83  

55 2060100 USHA KUMARI DAS 46.83  

56 2060002 NITISH KUMAR MAHATO 46.83  

57 2060122 ROHAN  MANDAL 46.33  

58 2060043 ROHAN  CHAUDHARY 46.33  

59 2060171 ANJU KUMARI SAH 46.17  

60 2060083 SINEHA KUMARI YADAV 45.67  

61 2060161 SONU  YADAV 45.67  

62 2060034 MUNITA KUMARI YADAV 45.67  

63 2060160 UTKRISTI  CHAUDHARY 45.67  

64 2060106 NEHA  MANDAL 45.17  

65 2060042 SUDHIRA KUMARI YADAV 45.00    

66 2060121 ARUN KUMAR YADAV 45.00  

67 2060077 RUPA KUMARI MANDAL 44.50  

68 2060112 ANJANA KUMARI MAHATO 44.50  

69 2060066 BINDESHWAR  THAKUR 44.50  

70 2060156 LAL BABU SAH 44.50  

71 2060113 AASHISH KUMAR SHAH 43.83  

72 2060131 CHANDAN  DAS 43.33  

73 2060065 KUNDAN KUMAR YADAV 43.33  

74 2060102 ANJALI KUMARI RAY 43.33  

75 2060111 TANISA KUMARI YADAV 43.33  

76 2060009 DIPESH  YADAV 43.33  

77 2060048 HITESH KUMAR YADAV 43.33  

78 2060101 PARSHOTAM  RAY 43.33  

79 2060046 BIBHA KUMARI MAHARA 42.67  

80 2060098 RANJU KUMARI CHAUDHARY 42.67  

81 2060038 PUNKALIYA KUMARI SAHANI 42.17  

82 2060063 PUNAM KUMARI MANDAL 42.17  

83 2060072 RAKHI KUMARI JHA 42.17  

84 2060107 RITU KUMARI PANDIT 42.17  

85 2060115 ARTI KUMARI SAH 42.17  

86 2060144 PUJA KUMARI YADAV 41.67  

87 2060095 PRITI  KUMARI 41.50  

88 2060079 PRAMODH KISHOR DAS 41.50  

89 2060036 GAUTAM KUMAR SHARMA 41.50  

90 2060057 SANDHYA KUMARI YADAV 41.00  

91 2060105 ALKA KUMARI SAH 40.33  

92 2060175 PHUL KUMARI MAHATO 40.33  

93 2060050 RUPESH KUMAR YADAV 39.83  

94 2060118 SUDIP KUMAR KUSHWAHA 39.83  

95 2060054 RAUSHAN  SAH 39.17  

96 2060049 LAXMI KUMARI MANDAL 35.17  


